
Freundschaftspokalschießen 
mit Schützenverein Reinfeld

: 13.04.17

N° Name
Ringe

N° Name
Ringe Dif-

ferenz

1. Oliver Planthaber 95,5 1. Annette Hagemann 101,2 5,7

2. Sonja Planthaber 91,4 2. Ute Krause 101,1 9,7

3. Eckard Nilson 91,1 3. Wilfried Krause 100,7 9,6

4. Wolfgang Triepel 90,6 4. Heike Kirschke 100,2 9,6

5. Markus Lais 90,2 5. Bernd Hagemann 98,3 8,1

6. Olaf Triepel 85,4 6. Hans-Hermann Simonsen 96,3 10,9

7. Hans-Hargen Rohde 83,0 7. Sebastian Warnck 93,8 10,8

8. Ralf Pester 80,9 8. Hans-Hermann Schmidt 91,0 10,1

9. Andreas Schulz 80,4 9. Michael Rehberg 89,6 9,2

10. Jürgen Arpe 79,9 10. Anja Simonsen 83,0 3,1

11. Christian Twardowski 76,4 11. Torsten Petersen 82,8 6,4

12. Jochen Triepel 76,3 12. Lothar Rabke 69,8 -6,5

13. Manuela Pester 71,8 13.

14. Angelika Retzow 70,8 14.

15. Thomas König 70,0 15.

15 12

Gesamtergebnis: 1233,7 Gesamtergebnis: 1107,8 -125,90

Schnittergebnis: 82,25 Schnittergebnis: 92,32 10,07

SchV Reinfeld SchV Klein Wesenberg



Freundschaftspokalschießen 
mit Schützenverein Reinfeld

Platz Name Ringe

1. Annette Hagemann 101,2

2. Ute Krause 101,1

3. Wilfried Krause 100,7

4. Heike Kirschke 100,2

5. Bernd Hagemann 98,3

6. Hans-Hermann Simonsen 96,3

7. Oliver Planthaber 95,5

8. Sebastian Warnck 93,8

9. Sonja Planthaber 91,4

10. Eckard Nilson 91,1

11. Hans-Hermann Schmidt 91,0

12. Wolfgang Triepel 90,6

13. Markus Lais 90,2

14. Michael Rehberg 89,6

15. Olaf Triepel 85,4

16. Hans-Hargen Rohde 83,0

17. Anja Simonsen 83,0

18. Torsten Petersen 82,8

19. Ralf Pester 80,9

20. Andreas Schulz 80,4

21. Jürgen Arpe 79,9

22. Christian Twardowski 76,4

23. Jochen Triepel 76,3

24. Manuela Pester 71,8

25. Angelika Retzow 70,8

26. Thomas König 70,0

27. Lothar Rabke 69,8

28.

29.

30.

Einzelwertung (Gesamt)


